
 FUNNY BUNNY RIDE 
 Short - 25 Miles - 500 Feet (barometric) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 131 ft): 

"THE CORNER" Olympic & Le Doux in Beverly Hills 
 
START NORTH ON LE DOUX RD.  

 
0.0 

 
0.2 

L - GREGORY WAY 0.2 0.4 
L - ROBERTSON BLVD 0.6 2.3 
L - NATIONAL BLVD 2.9 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - WASHINGTON BLVD 3.2 0.4 
L - CULVER BLVD 3.6 1.0 
L - OVERLAND AVE 4.6 0.2 
R - BRADDOCK DR 4.8 0.7 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - SEPULVEDA BLVD. 5.5 2.5 
R - 77TH ST 8.0 0.8 
R - DENROCK AVE 8.8 0.3 
BEAR L INTO McCONNELL AVE 9.1 0.7 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - 80TH ST 9.8 0.3 
L - FORDHAM RD 10.1 0.5 
R - MANCHESTER AVE 10.6 0.2 
R - RAYFORD DR 10.8 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
BEAR L INTO 80TH ST 11.1 0.8 
R - 83RD ST 11.9 0.3 
L - DELGANY AVE 12.2 0.1 
R - MANCHESTER AVE 12.3 0.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - PERSHING DR (Bear L down to Culver Blvd) 12.4 0.5 
L - CULVER BLVD 12.9 0.2 
R - PACIFIC AVE 13.1 0.4 
AHEAD INTO BIKE PATH (Across bridge) 13.5 0.8 
  follow path LEFT at gate to Ballona creek trail   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - ONTO FIJI WAY 14.3 0.7 
L - ADMIRALITY WAY 15.0 0.2 
R - MINDANAO WAY 15.2 0.4 
L - GLENCOE AVE 15.6 0.1 

 
BRUNCH in Villa Marina Center on Left 

Many Places 

   
CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CONTINUE ON GLENCOE AVE 15.7 0.6
R - WASHINGTON 16.3 0.4
L - BEETHOVEN ST 16.7 0.6
R - VICTORIA AVE (Jog L/R at Centinella) 17.3 0.8
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE 18.1 0.1
R - CHARNOCK RD 18.2 0.4
L - McLAUGHLIN AVE 18.6 0.6
R - FEDERAL AVE 19.2 0.4
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - NATIONAL BLVD 19.6 1.1
R - WESTWOOD BLVD (Bcms National again) 20.7 1.6
     National goes L at Rose 
     National goes L at Palms (under Frwy) 
L - CANFIELD AVE 22.3 0.4
R - CATTARAUGUS AVE 22.7 0.4
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - SHENANDOAH ST (ALLEY) 23.1 1.8
           (Jog Left at Cadillic Ave) 
R - OLYMPIC BLVD 24.9 0.2
RETURN TO START 25.1 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  e-mail routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 3/02  Last Scheduled 03/31/24 

 Next Week: 
 Our Annual Awards Lunch! 
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